
ТОО "Детский сад Бану-туркеш"

Штатное расписание
Количество групп:

Количество детей:

1 3 4 10
1 1,0 разр-2 1 200 000,00       

2 2,0 разр-1 3 403 980,00       

3 1,0 С-2 1 025 952,00       

4 1,0 D-1 1 436 880,00       

5 1,0 А2-1 2 951 988,00       

6 4,0 D-1 6 049 464,00       

7 5 B3-4 11 074 800,00     

8 1,0 С-1 2 040 000,00       

14,0 29 183 064,00     

Главный бухгалтер:___________________

№ 

п/н

Наименование 

должностей

Ставка Категор

ия

Коэффицие

нт

Оклад Разделение оклада Общая 

сумма 

оклада

Годовая 

сумма оклада
МБ РБ

2 5 6 7 8
аспаз көмекшісі 0 100 000 100 000 100 000

аспазшы 0 283 665 283 665

Бухгалтер 0 85 496 85 496

мед бике 0 119 740 119 740

меңгеруші 2,81 245 999 245 999

тәрбие көмекші 0; 2,98 504 122 504 122

тәрбиеші 2,81 922 900,00            922 900,00          

Шаруа меңгерушісі 0 170 000 170 000

Итого 2 431 922,00   ###########

922 900,00     

170 000

2 431 922,00  
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ТОО "Детский сад Бану-туркеш"

_____________Умирзакова С.Б.

283 665

85 496

119 740

245 999

504 122

9


